A WHK

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY

2/5 Glastonbury Avenue Unanderra NSW

* MAIN ROAD EXPOSURE

* THREE PHASE POWER

* MULTIPLE CRANES

* INCLUDES HARD STAND

*ZONED FOR 24 HOUR ACCESS

* ADDITIONAL LAND AND WAREHOUSING AVAILABLE
* LONG TERM LEASE AVAILABLE

https://www.whkcommercial.com.au
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Type
Building Size
Land Size
View

. Industrial

: 650 sgm

1 1427 sgm

. https://www.whkcommercial.com.au/leas

e/nsw/wollongong-illawarra/unanderra/c
ommercial/industrial/8069877




2650

Unit 2- Glastonbury Ave

Toilets / Showers / Crib Room / Office 3.40

Sliding Door

-

Roller Door
624sam

Roller Door

6.50

19.00

18.50

6.50




